
Nr sprawy:…………………………….. …..-…….-2024r.

l.p.
Nr. 

Towaru 
J. m. ILOŚĆ

Cena 

jedn. 

netto

Wartość 

netto
VAT

Wartość 

Brutto

Data 

dostawy

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

zał. 1.5 do umowy….......... Z dnia 

…...............

w/w materiał należy dostarczyć :

ZAMÓWIENIE

NA ROK 2024

Do umowy nr ……………………. z dnia……………………….

RAZEM

Nazwa Towaru 

W/w materiał z poz. ….. Jest niezbędny do ….....


